

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



## **Criterion 1 - Curricular Aspects**

Key Indicator – 1.1 Curricular Planning and Implementation

**1.1.1b** The Institution ensures effective curriculum planning and delivery through a wellplanned and documented process including Academic calendar and conduct of continuous internal Assessment

## AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALURU,KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



**SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY** A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

The Institution ensures effective curriculum planning and delivery through a well-planned and documented process including Academic calendar and conduct of continuous internal Assessment (20)

Sl No	Supporting Documents	View Document
1	Academic Advisory Board	VIEW
2	Department Advisory Board	VIEW
3	University Calendar of Events	VIEW
4	Institution Calendar of Events	VIEW
5	Institution Time Table (Semester wise)	VIEW
6	UG Course Syllabus	VIEW
7	PG Course Syllabus	VIEW
8	Value Added Courses	VIEW
9	Course Instructor Work Dairy	VIEW
10	Course-wise attendance register	VIEW
11	Internal Examination Notice	VIEW
12	Internal and External Question papers	VIEW
13	Course Related Activities Seminars/Workshops	VIEW
15	Use of ICT for Effective curriculum delivery	VIEW
16	Experiential Learning	VIEW
17	Course-related assignment & Internal Assessment book	VIEW
18	Feedback on the stake holders	VIEW
19	Internal Assessment Marks	VIEW

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104 Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in